FEE STRUCTURE (BAMS - UG)

SMT.K. C. AIMERA AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, DEOPUR, DHULE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 IN THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

!; A ST . ¥ &LI‘\IT LE I. OPEN & EWS (Income < Eight Lakh)
-OPEN CATEGORY MALE / FEMALE MALE: / FENLA 1. OBC (including SBC & SEBC) (with NCL)
UG AYURVED F MALE / FEMALFE CANDIDATES CANDIDATES (with NCL)
i ees
Structure CANDIDATES (For Maharashtra Student | (For Maharashtra Student ¥ or Maharashtra Stuc.lent Only who are
(Inco'me More than Only who are eligible for Only who are eligible for eligible for Scholarship Scheme under
Eight Lakh) Scholarship Scheme under Scholarship Scheme under MAHADBT)
MAHADBT) MAHADBT) Femal: Male
Tution Fees 1,45,701 | 0 0 0 72,850.50
Developments Fees 15,299 15299 15,299 15,299 15,299
| Total (Rs.) 1,61,000 15,299 15,299 15,299 88,150
PR . NRI Quota . ; .
UG AYURVED Fees IQ (Institutional Quota) / Against NRI Quota (Regular Fee x 5) . Security Deposit
(Regular Fee x 3) : _ (One Time & Refundable after course
Structure ; (Only Academic Year Fee = 12 .
(Only Academic Year Fee = 12 Month) Month) completion) (All Student)
Tution Fees 1,45,701 1,45,701
25,000/-
Developments Fees 15,299 15,299
Total (Rs.) 4,83,000 8,05,000
Sr.No. Fee Type A/C Name For Demand Draft
PRINCIPAL SMT. K. C. AIMERA AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA,
1 Tution Fees, Development Fee (UG) DEOPUR, DHULE
Payble at Dhule
Note :-

* Other fees will be charged by the college
* Please check the website of the

* Eligibility, Ashwamegh & Exam Fees will be
* Scholarship Applicable as per norms

as per College & University Rules
alloted institute regarding details of the demand draft to be submitted.

as per MUHS guidelines
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FEE STRUCTURE (BAMS - PG) (Ad-hoc)

SMT.K. C. AJMERA AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, DEOPUR, DHULE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 IN THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

PG AYURVED Fees | OV EN CATEGORY SC & ST VJ & NT I. OPEN & EWS
Structure MALE / FEMALE MALE / FEMALE MALE / FEMALE IL. OBC (including SBC & SEBC) (with NCL)
CANDIDATES CANDIDATES CANDIDATES (with NCL) (MALE / FEMALE )
Ad-hoc Tution Fees 1,72,727 1,72,727 1,72,727 1, 72,727 1,72,727
Ad-hoc Dev. Fees 17,273 17,273 17,273 17,273 17,273
Ad-hoc Total (Rs.) 1,90,000 1,90,000 1,90,000 1,90,000 1,90,000
IQ (Institutional Quota) / Against NRI Quota NRI Quota Security Deposit
FG ATURVED Fies (Regular Fee x 4) (Regma_r Res 3 (One Time & Refundable after course
Structure - (Only Academic Year Fee = 12 .
(Only Academic Year Fee = 12 Month) Month) completion) (All Student)
Ad-hoc Tution F 1,72,727 45,701
oc Tution Fees 1,457 25,000/-
Ad-hoc Dev. Fees 17,273 15,299
Ad-hoc Total (Rs.) 7,60,000 9,50,000

Sr.No.

Fee Type

A/C Name For Demand Draft

Tution Fees (PG)

PRINCIPAL SMT. K. C. AIMERA AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA,

DEOPUR, DHULE
Payble at Dhule

Note :-

* Other fees will be charged by the college as per College & University Rules
* Please check the website of the alloted institute regarding details of the demand draft to be submitted.

* Eligibility, Ashwamegh & Exam Fees will be as per MUHS guidelines

* Scholarship Applicable as per norms
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